DVC700 Series Controllers
 DVC725 User Manual ï Rev. B
                                                        DVC700 Series Controllers
                                                                                       DVC725
Page | 2 www.hctcontrols.com 021-00373 Rev. B    June 20 2016
Index

Page | 25 www.hctcontrols.com 021-00373 Rev. B    June 20 2016
Accessories
Order Guide
Part Number Description
DVC725 40 digital ON / OFF input expansion module, 1x CAN port
999-10075 Communications Cable, multi-controller, 4-way to PC (RS232), 2m length, auto-grade
108-00119
Adapter, USB to RS232, use with 999-10075 assembly, only required if PC has no
RS3232 ‘D’ ports
999-10076 Serial port adapter for program updates, 4 wires
999-10316
DVC725, 48 pin connector kit with 1x CANbus (Deutsch) connector shell + pins, and serial
port adapter 999-10076, assembly required
999-10312
DVC725, 48 pin prototype harness with 1x CANbus (Deutsch), 3m length, auto grade with
serial port adapter 999-10076
                                                        DVC700 Series Controllers
                                                                                       DVC725
Page | 26 www.hctcontrols.com 021-00373 Rev. B    June 20 2016
Contact & Locations
HCT Headquarters
208 Gold Flat Court
Nevada City, CA 95949
U.S.A.
Phone: 530.265.3236
Sun Hydraulics Corporation Headquarters
1500 West University Parkway
Sarasota, FL 34243 U.S.A.
Phone: 941.362.1200
Sun Hydraulics Limited
Wheler Road
Coventry CV3 4LA
England
Ph: +44-2476-217-400
Sun Hydraulik GmbH.
Brüsseler Allee 2
D-41812 Erkelenz
Germany
Ph: +49-2431-8091-0
Sun Hydraulics Corporation
Parc Innolin
6 Rue du Golf
33700 Merignac
France
Ph: +33-673063371
Sun Hydraulics Korea Corp.
92 Hogupo-ro
Namdong-gu
Incheon 405-818
Korea
Ph: +82-32-813-1350
Sun Hydraulics China Co. Ltd
Hong Kong New World Tower
47
th
 Floor
300, Huaihai Zhong Road
Shanghai 200021
P.R. China
Ph: +86-21-5116-2862
Sun Hydraulics (India)